Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

1/17/15
12 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12001 Max 54.13 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20001 Shade 61.75 2 0 1 0 0 85 1
20002 Amber --

0 3 0 0 1 NQ *



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

117/15
8 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 79 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8201 Cici 4719 2.882 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20201 Sonic 38.29 3.604 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
24 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24201 Phantom 73.17 1.886 1 0 0 0 0 90 1
24203 Hoss 64.69 2.133 3 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
117115

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12401 Brava 56.58 2.704 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20205 Doc 46.40 3.384 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Smudge 54.36 2.888 1 0 1 0 0 90 2
20202 Tyler 5552 2.828 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20204 Fred 64.85 2.421 4 1 0 1 0 NQ *
20402 Dui 4913 3.196 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20405 Egan 52.04 3.017 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20406 Ocean 57.29 2.740 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20404 TJ - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

117/15
8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8202 Bran 79.48 2.051 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12602 Benz - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16601 Caleb - 2 0 0 2 1 NQ
16602 Thunder 55.51 2.954 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Randy 70.90 2.313 4 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

117115
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 59 sec Qs 0 NQs10 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20403 Dune 46.88 3.541 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20601 Marti - 4 0 0 0 1 NQ *
20602 Ginger 56.79 2.923 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Gus 48.10 3.451 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Hope 63.16  2.628 4 2 0 3 0 NQ
20606 Ziva 47.07 3.527 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Miley 49.06 3.384 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20610 Beatle 47.57 3.490 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20611 JimmyB - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20612 Lana 61.88 2.683 1 1 0 1 0 NQ *
24 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (JvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24602 Cort 62.02 2.677 3 2 0 1 0 NQ *
24603 Rango 49.74 3.337 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24604 Rory 7470 2.222 3 4 0 2 0 NQ *
24606 Brie 66.32 2.503 2 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
117115

24607 Autie - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24608 Hallie 43.42 3.823 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
117115

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 7 NQs4 %Q 64

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8805 Brio 41.94 3.887 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Journey 46.32 3.519 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Topaz 51.72 3.152 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8812 Riley 59.06 2.760 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Chief 62.84 2.594 0 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Doc 66.02 2.469 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Tango 66.34 2.457 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Toni 7143 2.282 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Fly 41.17 3.959 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Cash 46.12 3.534 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Shine - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 4 NQsS5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\j\?urseT FauIth £ Score Place
12806 Visa 36.86 4.422 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Ruger 39.08 4.171 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12810 Remi 4413 3.694 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 ZiziZ 57.03 2.858 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 Gabby 5254 3.102 0 0 3 1 0 NQ
12804 Izzy 53.31 3.058 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Tater Tot 59.20 2.753 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Wyatt 72.02 2.263 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Jaeger -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12808 Murphy - - -- - - - ABS
12811 Rudi - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
117115

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 6 NQs 10 %Q 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16809 Polo 3440 4.767 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 Ryann 39.88 4.112 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16810 Bandit 48.68 3.369 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16814 Kirby 49.30 3.327 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Chanel 49.61 3.306 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Cooper 51.46 3.187 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Robbie 46.02 3.564 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Rai - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16803 Kora 49.04 3.344 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16804 Mac 40.60 4.039 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Diz 34.34 4.776 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Pica 52.23 3.140 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Evan 61.51 2.666 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
16813 Louis 43.53 3.768 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16815 Darby 66.77 2.456 5 2 0 2 0 NQ
16816 Abby 66.78 2.456 4 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
117115

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 59 sec Qs 25 NQs 23 %Q 52

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20855 Charlee 34.73 4.780 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20816 Porter 3543 4.685 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20825 Wired 3551 4.675 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20807 Rush 35.97 4.615 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20827 Selby 36.10 4.598 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Kitt 38.33 4.331 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Spur 38.45 4.317 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Becky 38.54 4.307 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Blade 38.98 4.259 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Cody 39.30 4.224 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Katy Muppet 40.31 4.118 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Josie 4141 4.009 0 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Savanna 41.72 3.979 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Marco 4210 3.943 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Mesa 42.85 3.874 0 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Sam 4443 3.736 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
20832 Tease 4497 3.691 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Hawk 4562 3.639 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Maddy 4571 3.632 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Lucy 4587 3.619 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 lzzy 46.92 3.538 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 MarJus 47.54  3.492 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
20836 Lindy 4961 3.346 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
20803 Hana 53.38 3.110 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Gemma 5416  3.065 0 0 0 0 0 100
20608 Wynn - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20609 Edge 47.52 3.493 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20804 Shug 41.18 4.031 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Boo 38.71 4.288 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20806 Fallon 51.02 3.254 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
20809 Page 44.00 3.773 0 0 1 4 0 NQ *
20810 Stein - 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
20812 Reba 36.57 4.539 0 0 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
117115

20813 Kiwi - 2 2 0 1 1 NQ

20818 Pip - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

20819 Vegas 56.89 2.918 1 1 0 1 0 NQ *
20822 Kruz - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

20826 Dexter 38.72 4.287 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20828 Eerie 3712 4472 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20830 Breezy 4940 3.360 2 2 0 2 0 NQ

20834 George -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ

20840 Zuzu 54.77 3.031 2 2 1 0 0 NQ

20843 Peak - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ

20846 Kelso 4740 3.502 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20849 Perk 39.48 4.205 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20850 Bailey 41.70 3.981 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20851 Taylor 57.32 2.896 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
20854 Devon - 2 1 0 2 1 NQ *
20811 Shay - - - - - - ABS *

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 11 NQs9 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24808 Paddy 3345 4.963 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24812 Effen 34.38 4.828 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24822 Hawke Eye 35.30 4.703 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24806 Nitro 35.96 4.616 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24817 Baillie 36.69 4.524 0 0 0 0 0 100

24814 lggy 38.07 4.360 0 0 0 0 0 100

24819 Zara 38.07 4.360 0 0 0 0 0 100

24807 Maggie 40.66 4.083 0 0 0 0 0 100

24823 Artemis 4443 3.736 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

117115

24824
24803
24801
24802
24805
24809
24810
24811
24818
24825
24826

Zulu
Willie
Baker
Atlas
Addie
Jag
Vibrant
Zef
Airee
Tamora
Rafe

45.58
46.66
65.47
50.49
41.52
47.79
45.52
48.37
40.09

47.41

3.642
3.558
2.536
3.288
3.998
3.474
3.647
3.432
4141

3.501
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Master - Regular

100
100 *
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
117/15

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16402 Ruffles - - -- - - - ABS *

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20409 Tango 78.27 2.006 3 1 0 3 0 NQ

20410 Robbie 64.89 2419 2 0 0 0 0 NQ *



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

117/15
4 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4601 Dessa 64.58 2.524 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16604 Frost - - - - - - ABS *
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20614 Harry - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20616 Annie 7450 2.228 2 1 0 1 0 NQ *



Standard Results
117/15

Master - Preferred

4 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4801 Tazer 58.60 2.782 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8815 Bode 46.30 3.521 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Willow 48.96 3.329 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8820 Galen 64.60 2.523 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

8816 Cody 77.03 2.116 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R ™ T F E Score Place
12814 Dani 48.63 3.372 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results
117/15

Master - Preferred

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16825 Khaos 36.44 4555 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Emma 40.51 4.098 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
16823 Zayla 4217 3.936 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16817 Skye 4451 3.729 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16819 Simon 46.27 3.588 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Aladdin 4341 3.824 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Scotty 4190 3.962 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Forest 4419 3.757 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20859 Hemi 54.81 3.029 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20862 Tillie 58.84 2.821 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
20858 Finn - - - - - - ABS *



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

117115

12 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12001 Max 47.79 2.260 2 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
20001 Shade 3411 3.254 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

117/15
8 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Cici 33.79 3.196 1 0 0 0 95 1
20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
20201 Sonic 27.80 3.993 1 0 0 0 95 1
24 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24203 Hoss 32.79 3.385 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
117115

12 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12401 Brava 46.84 2.690 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
20205 Doc 28.84 4473 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Smudge 31.79 4.058 0 0 0 0 100 2
20405 Egan 37.86 3.407 1 0 0 0 95 3
20204 Fred 36.40 3.544 2 0 0 0 NQ *
20402 Dui 26.33 4.899 1 1 1 0 NQ
20406 Ocean -- 2 1 1 0 NQ
20602 Ginger 4943 2.610 2 1 0 0 NQ
20610 Beatle 40.51 3.184 0 2 2 0 NQ
20404 TJ - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fa::ults E Score Place
24603 Rango 22.01 5.861 0 0 0 0 100 1

24607 Autie - 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
117/15
8 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8202 Bran -- 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
12602 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16803 Kora 29.58 5.071 0 0 0 0 100 1
16602 Thunder 64.49 2.326 2 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Randy 50.13 2.992 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
117115
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20403 Dune 29.32 5.184 0 0 0 0 100 1
20605 Hope 37.67 4.035 1 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Wynn 28.91 5.258 1 0 0 0 NQ
20609 Edge 2473 6.146 0 0 3 0 NQ
20611 JimmyB 31.04 4.897 0 3 1 0 NQ
20612 Lana 40.77 3.728 1 1 0 0 NQ *
20822 Kruz 26.77 5.678 0 1 0 0 NQ
20846 Kelso 33.85 4.490 2 2 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
24606 Brie 37.80 4.021 0 0 0 0 100 1
24201 Phantom - 3 0 0 0 NQ
24602 Cort 38.58 3.940 0 0 5 0 NQ *
24604 Rory 52.61 2.889 0 3 0 0 NQ *
24608 Hallie 30.09 5.052 1 0 2 0 NQ
24801 Baker - 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
117/15

24826 Rafe 37.74 4.028 0 0 1 0 NQ *



JWW Results Master - Regular
117115

8 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 3 NQs8 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8807 Journey 40.88 3.596 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Chief 4414 3.330 0 0 0 0 100 2
8811 Shine 46.95 3.131 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Toni - 2 1 0 1 NQ
8805 Brio 32.96 4.460 0 1 0 0 NQ
8806 Tango 51.32 2.864 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Fly 31.63 4.647 1 2 1 0 NQ
8809 Topaz 4516 3.255 1 1 0 0 NQ
8810 Cash 36.90 3.984 1 1 1 0 NQ
8812 Riley 56.76  2.590 0 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Doc - 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
12801 Ruger 30.04 4.893 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Tater Tot 31.11  4.725 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Remi 33.46 4.393 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Gabby 34.22 4.296 0 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Izzy 39.72 3.701 0 1 0 0 NQ
12806 Visa 2517 5.840 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Wyatt 53.00 2.774 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 ZiZiZ 67.77 2.169 1 3 0 0 NQ
12813 Jaeger 2543 5.781 0 0 2 0 NQ
12808 Murphy - - -- - - - ABS

12811 Rudi - -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
117115

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 9 NQs7 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
16809 Polo 2556 5.869 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 Ryann 29.07 5.160 0 0 0 0 100 2
16806 Diz 2913 5.149 0 0 0 0 100 3
16813 Louis 33.30 4.505 0 0 0 0 100 4
16810 Bandit 33.50 4.478 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Chanel 33.75 4.444 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Robbie 3454 4.343 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Kirby 35.78 4.192 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Cooper 38.74 3.872 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Caleb 3581 4.189 3 1 4 0 NQ
16802 Rai 2519 5.955 0 0 3 0 NQ
16804 Mac 33.50 4.478 1 1 1 0 NQ
16807 Pica 41.90 3.580 1 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Evan 40.86 3.671 0 1 0 0 NQ
16815 Darby 48.30 3.106 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Abby 4751 3.157 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
117115

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 22 NQs 26 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20807 Rush 2495 6.092 0 0 0 0 100 1
20855 Charlee 2563 5.931 0 0 0 0 100 2
20816 Porter 26.68 5.697 0 0 0 0 100 3
20827 Selby 26.93 5.644 0 0 0 0 100 4
20850 Bailey 26.99 5.632 0 0 0 0 100

20804 Shug 27.02 5.625 0 0 0 0 100

20845 Spur 2859 5.317 0 0 0 0 100

20843 Peak 30.22 5.030 0 0 0 0 100

20824 Marco 30.46 4.990 0 0 0 0 100

20818 Pip 31.07 4.892 0 0 0 0 100

20831 MarJus 31.33 4.852 0 0 0 0 100 *
20849 Perk 31.86 4.771 0 0 0 0 100

20848 Katy Muppet 32.28 4.709 0 0 0 0 100

20847 Cody 3342 4548 0 0 0 0 100

20829 Mesa 33.50 4.537 0 0 0 0 100

20856 lzzy 35.01 4.342 0 0 0 0 100

20840 Zuzu 35.32 4.304 0 0 0 0 100

20811 Shay 35.80 4.246 0 0 0 0 100 *
20839 Maddy 35.94 4.229 0 0 0 0 100

20817 Lucy 37.51 4.052 0 0 0 0 100

20851 Taylor 37.71  4.031 0 0 0 0 100 *
20832 Tease 3940 3.858 0 0 0 0 100

20603 Gus 31.74 4.789 0 0 1 0 NQ

20606 Ziva 37.16  4.090 2 0 0 0 NQ

20607 Miley 3436 4.424 2 1 3 0 NQ

20803 Hana 4113 3.696 1 0 0 0 NQ

20805 Boo 26.26 5.788 0 1 3 0 NQ

20806 Fallon 38.70 3.928 0 0 1 0 NQ *
20809 Page 32.36 4.697 2 1 1 0 NQ *
20810 Stein 2765 5.497 1 1 0 0 NQ

20812 Reba 36.38 4.178 1 2 0 0 NQ

20813 Kiwi 27.10 5.609 0 0 1 0 NQ

20814 Blade 32.50 4.677 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Master - Regular

117115
20815 Hawk 37.38 4.066 1 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Vegas 45.06 3.373 1 1 1 0 NQ
20825 Wired 2595 5.857 0 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Dexter 26.77 5.678 0 1 2 0 NQ
20828 Eerie 29.98 5.070 1 0 0 0 NQ
20830 Breezy 32.92 4.617 1 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Gemma 43.07 3.529 0 0 0 0 NQ
20834 George -- 1 1 0 0 NQ
20836 Lindy 4543 3.346 1 1 1 0 NQ
20838 Josie 36.39 4.177 0 1 0 0 NQ
20841 Kitt 28.92 5.256 1 2 1 0 NQ
20842 Becky 28.14 5.402 0 1 0 0 NQ
20844 Sam 40.32 3.770 0 2 0 0 NQ
20854 Devon 40.17 3.784 3 2 2 0 NQ
20857 Savanna 37.04 4.104 1 0 0 0 NQ
20601 Marti - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 9 NQs9 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fa::ults E Score Place
24806 Nitro 2542 5,980 0 0 0 0 100 1
24812 Effen 26.25 5.790 0 0 0 0 100 2
24814 lggy 28.36 5.360 0 0 0 0 100 3
24807 Maggie 29.38 5.174 0 0 0 0 100 4
24818 Airee 3241 4.690 0 0 0 0 100
24823 Artemis 3247 4.681 0 0 0 0 100
24825 Tamora 33.03 4.602 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Willie 36.03 4.219 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Atlas 36.28 4.190 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

117115

24805
24808
24809
24810
24811
24817
24819
24822
24824

Addie
Paddy

Jag
Vibrant

Zef

Baillie
Zara
Hawke Eye
Zulu

27.31
36.10
33.16
36.99
28.77
34.89
26.67
36.29

5.566
4.211
4.584
4.109
5.283
4.357
5.699
4.188
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

117/15

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20410 Robbie 4766 2.707 1 0 0 0 89 1 *



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

117/15
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20616 Annie 64.03 2.374 1 1 0 0 NQ *



JWW Results Master - Preferred

117/15

4 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4601 Dessa 39.88 3.686 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Tazer 4524 3.249 0 1 0 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa::ults E Score Place
8815 Bode 36.50 4.027 0 0 0 0 100 1
8820 Galen 46.31 3.174 0 0 0 0 100 2
8818 Willow 43.36  3.390 1 2 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place
12814 Dani 35.68 4.204 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
117/15
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
16827 Forest 29.76 5.108 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Emma 32.01 4.749 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
16817 Skye 32.76 4.640 0 0 0 0 100 3
16820 Aladdin 3414 4.452 0 0 0 0 100 4
16819 Simon 38.37 3.961 0 1 0 0 NQ
16823 Zayla 37.41 4.063 1 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Scotty 4115 3.694 1 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Khaos 39.61 3.837 2 3 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20862 Tillie 4253 3.574 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
20614 Harry 53.29 2.852 3 2 0 0 NQ
20859 Hemi 48.00 3.167 0 1 1 0 NQ
20858 Finn -- -- -- -- -- - ABS *





